V11-T5-2 Volume 11—Vehicle and Commercial Controls CA08100013E—November 2012 www.eaton.com
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Sales Representative.
Catalog Number Selection
How To Order—Paddle and Slide Controls
Bezel Print Style 4
Notes
1 Amperage ratings for dimmers only.
2 Maximum dwell time describes the average time constant for delayed wiper activation.
3 Maximum nominal dwell.
4 Custom pad print available for bezel or button.
To determine complete catalog number, start with the appropriate control type and add the appropriate code letters and/or numbers.
D P 2 4 5 C A D G
Control Type
D = Dimmer
W = Wiper
Actuator Type
P = Paddle
S = Slide
Application
Voltage
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Amperage Rating
and Voltage 1
3 = 3A, 24V
4 = 4A, 12V
5 = 5A, 24V
6 = 6A, 12V
8 = 8A, 12V
10 = 10A, 12V
W = Wiper
Bezel Print
Style
A = Style A
B = Style B
C = Style C
D = Style D
Connector Type
Packard No.
Connector and Leads
Only Detail
A = 12020398
B = 12015345
C = 174930-1
D = 12034295
E = Leads only
Dimmer connector
Dimmer and wiper connector
Dimmer connector
Wiper connector
Dimmer only
Circuit Board 2
D = Dimmer
L = 18 sec. 3
S = 10 sec. 3
LED Color
G = Green
Y = Yellow
R = Red
X = Non-
illuminated
Example: